

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

FIRST APPEAL NO.885/2011

The Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. Amravati through its Branch
Manager

...Versus...

Raghunandan s/o Kisanrao Nimbarte and others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

[Shri W.G. Paunikar, Adv. for appellant]

CORAM : A.B. CHAUDHARI, J.

DATE : 12.01.2012.

Heard.

Admit.

JUDGE