

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FA No. 633 of 2009
Sudhir v. Viju Rao and ors
FA No. 644 of 2009
National Insurance v. Padmakar and anr
FA No. FA No. 941 of 2009
EE v. Shaligram
FA No. 1025 of 2009
Rajendra v. State of Maharashtra and ors
FA No. 1453 of 2009
Sanjay v. Santosh and ors
FA No. 41 of 2011
Digambar v. State of Maharashtra
FA No. 253 of 2011
The BM v. Smt Suman and ors
FA No. 346 of 2011
Prashant v. BM
FA No. 509 of 2011
EE v. State of maharashtra
FA No. 652 of 2011
National Insurance v. Rambhau and ors
FA No. 655 of 2011
National Insurance v. Sheshrao
FA No. 656 of 2011
National Insurance v. Devendra and anr
FA No. 695 of 2011
MIDC v. Sadruddin and ors
FA No. 782 of 2011
Rekha and ors v. R. Vignesh and anr
FA No. 860 of 2011
MIDC v. Parwatibai and ors
FA No. 885 of 2011
The Oriental Insurance v. Raghunandan and ors
FA No. 993 of 2911
Rukhmabai and ors v. The United India
FA No. 1019 of 2011
VIDC v. Vasant and ors
FA No. 1084 of 2011
The Oriental Insurance v. Babanrao and ors

FA No. 1085 of 2011
Madhuri v. Union of India
FAFA No. 1139 of 2011
Baitimbao v. State of Maharashtra
FA No. 5 of 2013
Narayan v. The Collector and anr
FA No. 7 of 2013
MIDC v. Lalita and ors
FA No. 9 of 2013
VIDC v. Manik and ors
FA No. 15 of 2013
EE v. Shatrughna and ors
FA No. 29 of 2013
Chirkut v. The Collector
FA No. 38 of 2013
EE v. Ratandas and ors
FA No. 146 of 2013
The BM v. Mohan and ors
FA No. 201 of 2013
VIDC v. Sushilabai and anr
FA No. 231 of 2013
Rashida v. The State of Maharashtra and anr
FA No. 748 of 2013
Shriram v. The State of Maharashtra and ors
FA No. 1140 of 2013
MIDC v. Anant and anr

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Coram: S. B. Shukre, J
Date : 14th June 2017

By way of last chance, three weeks' time is
granted for compliance with the Court's order.

JUDGE

joshi